Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Dimension:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.466.90

LUSH

LUSH, Haftnotizen-Set, Weiss
8.5x12.3x0.3cm
0.0216 kg

0.0225 kg

119

600/100/1

0.295 mx0.355 mx0.38 m
13.5 kg

8605040070291
482010300000

171



